VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME2014-2015 Bulk Salt Purchase PROJECT NO.;

LOCATION: 1139 N Garfield St CHANGE ORDER; #1

CONTRACTOR: Morton Salt Company DATE: 4-Jun-15
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: additional 400 tons at current contract pricing of $51.69 per ton
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $124,056.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $124,056.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $21,250.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (3-[4]) [5] $145,306.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+ $21,250.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $0.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $0.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

(bQQ @ : 4 | g Approved BW Z/ 6//9/,B'/
Operation Superintendent Date Directol of Finance " Date
./j@?E? Wzlff//',( é//)’/j/

Approved By: |/

(10Kor2s%) " Nrillage Managér [~ - "Date
&, //
N/A Approved E&_ﬁ@é’"”/’é 7 / /S
Contractor Date ~ Cs10Kor2s%)  Mjllage President e—=——" Date
% U‘/ "’&/f.f' Attest: B i ,9{6.4414___.. <
Director of Public Works Date ~ Village Clerk = Date

Wnce Director Date

Itis understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order,

Page 1 of 1 Form EN002 (12/96)



